
Northeastern USA - Region 
1
Boston Section Chapter,CT08
Deliwala, Aakash

 aakash_deliwala@yahoo.com

Princeton/Central Jersey Sec Jt 
Chap,CT08/COM19
Dutta, Ashutosh

 ashutosh.dutta@ieee.org

Eastern USA - Region 2
Philadelphia Section Jt 
Chapter,SP01/BT02/CT08
Position Vacant

Susquehanna Section Chapter,CT08
Morales, Aldo

 awm2@psu.edu

Southwestern USA - Region 
5
Central Texas Sect Jt. 
Chap,COM19/SP01/CT08 Austin
Behmann, Fawzi

 fawzi.behmann@telnetmanagement.com

Western USA - Region 6
San Diego Section Chapter, CT08
Position Vacant

Santa Clara Valley/SF/OEB Jt 
Chapter,CT08
Position Vacant

Canada - Region 7



Montreal Section Chapter, CT08
Geissberger, Jay

 jay3@gmx.at

Ottawa Section Jt. Chapter, 
BT02/CT08/COM19
Almuhtadi, Wahab

 almuhtadi@ieee.org

Toronto Section Jt. Chapter, 
PEL35/CT08
Youssef, Mohamed Z

 eng_m_zakaria@hotmail.com

Vancouver Section Chapter, 
SSC37/CT08/EP21
Mirabbasi, Shahriar

 shahriar@ece.ubc.ca

Europe, Middle East, Africa - 
Region 8
Germany Section Chapter,CT08
Gross, Christian

 c.gross63@gmx.net

Italy Section Chapter, CT08
Ciabattoni, Lucio

 l.ciabattoni@staff.univpm.it

Portugal Section Jt. Chapter, 
BT02/CAS04/CT08
Paulino, Nuno

 nunop@uninova.pt

Russia (Northwest) Sect,BT/CT/COM
Tkachenko, Dmitry A

 dtkach@mail.wplus.net



Serbia And Montenegro Section 
Chapter, CT08
Kastelan, Ivan

 ivan.kastelan@ieee.org

UK and Ireland Section Jt Chapter, 
BT02/CT08
Ariwa, Ezendu I

 ezzyariwa@yahoo.co.uk

Latin America - Region 9
Peru Section Chapter, ED15/CT08
Tejada-Polo, Jorge I

 jtejadap@usmp.pe

Asia & Pacific - Region 10
Bangalore Section Chapter, CT08
Kudana, Arun Shankar

 arunshankarbhat@yahoo.co.in

Beijing Section Chapter,CT08
Zhang, Fan

 frankie.zhang@senses.global

Guangzhou Section Chapter,CT08 
Shenzhen
Vacant 

Hong Kong Section Jt. 
Chapter,CT08/OE22
Bradbeer, Robin S

 rsbradbeer@gmail.com

Kansai/Nagoya/Hiroshima/Shikoku/
Fukuoka, CT08
Hase, Tomohiro



 hase@rins.ryukoku.ac.jp

Kolkata Section Chapter, CT08-
Bhubaneswar
Panigrahi, Chinmoy Kumar

 panigrahichinmoy@gmail.com

Madhya Pradesh Section 
Chapter,CT08
RATHOR, MAHENDRA

 mahendra7790@gmail.com

Malaysia Section Chapter, CT08
Perumal, Thinagaran

 thinagaran@hotmail.com

New South Wales Section Jt Chpt, 
CT08/BT02/PSE43
Mozar, Stefan G

 s.mozar@ieee.org

Seoul Section Chapter,CT08
Jung, Seung-Won

 swjung83@gmail.com

Singapore Section Chapter, CT08
Wang, Liang

 dr.l.wang@ieee.org

Taipei Section Chapter, CT08
Kao, Wen-Chung

 jungkao@ntnu.edu.tw

Tokyo/Sapporo/Sendai/Shin-Etsu Jt 
Sec Chap,CT08
Sugawara, Shinji

 shinji@ieee.org



Student Branch Chapters
OU Name     Position  Last Name   First Name   City State Country    Region 
California Poly State Univ-San Luis, CTSoc08 Advisor Benson Bridget 2 CA USA R6
California Poly State Univ-San Luis, CTSoc08 Chair Vacant
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Advisor Singh Kiran Jot Patiala India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Chair Jha Atul Mohali India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Secretary Verma Isha Mohali India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Treasurer Pandey Deepak Chandigarh India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Vice Chair PRAKASH AMAR Mohali India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Vice Chair Verma Isha Mohali India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Webmaster Kaul Vanshika Mohali India R10
Chandigarh University, CTSoc08 Webmaster Vig Rivi Mohali India R10
George Mason University, CTSoc08 Advisor Santucci Kenneth Manassas VA USA R2
George Mason University, CTSoc08 Chair Lomo Mary Fairfax VA USA R2
GIET University, CTSoc08 Advisor Panigrahi P K Gunupur India R10
GIET University, CTSoc08 Chair Das Balaram Gunupur India R10
National Chiao Tung University, CTSoc08 Advisor Vacant
National Chiao Tung University, CTSoc08 Chair Vacant
Peking Univ, CTSoc08 Advisor Zhang Haixia Beijing China R10
Peking Univ, CTSoc08 Chair Han Mengdi Beijing, China China R10
Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru, CTSoc08 Advisor CARRERA SOWilly Lima Peru R9
Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru, CTSoc08 Advisor Lucho Rome Stuardo Lima Peru R9
Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru, CTSoc08 Chair Vacant
Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru, CTSoc08 Secretary Vacant
Pontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru, CTSoc08 Vice Chair Vacant
Sri Sai Ram Engineering College, CTSoc08 Advisor Saminathan Brindha Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Engineering College, CTSoc08 Chair G Mathumitha Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Advisor Su Suganthi Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Chair V Sridhar Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Secretary S Thiyagarajan Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Treasurer Aiyer AaradhyanidhChennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Vice Chair R Yazhini Chennai India R10
Sri Sai Ram Institute of Technology, CTSoc08 Webmaster V Dheepan BabChennai India R10
St. Petersburg Univ of Film & Television, CTSoc08 Advisor Glasman Konstantin St Petersburg Russian FedR8
St. Petersburg Univ of Film & Television, CTSoc08 Chair Vacant
Taxila Univ of Engineering and Tech, CTSoc08 Advisor Raja Gulistan Taxila Pakistan R10



Taxila Univ of Engineering and Tech, CTSoc08 Chair Vacant
Univ De San Buenaventura,  CTSoc08 Advisor Gonzalez PinDanny Bogota Colombia R9
Univ De San Buenaventura,  CTSoc08 Chair Solano Cruz Cesar Bogota Colombia R9
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